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Alpine Pacific Nut Co. () ([ ) [ ] () () (209) 667-8688 info@alpinepacificnut.com
Andersen & Sons Shelling [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @  (530)839-2236 info@andersenshelling.com
Andersen Nut Corporation ([ ) ([ ) ([ ) [ ] (209) 564-2802 dan@andersennut.co
Avanti Nut Company [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @  (209)931-2656 avantinut@shcglobal.net
Bear Republic Nut Company ([ ) ([ ] [ ] (530) 891-4946  info@bearrepublicnut.com
Beard's Quality Nut Company [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] (209) 526-3550 qualitynut@gmail.com
Beecher Lane Walnuts, Inc. [ ] [ ] [ ] @  (209) 9311605 dassofarms@gmail.com
Berberian Nut Company [ ] [ ] [ ] (530) 891-4900 sales@bncnut.com
Bertagna Nut Company (530) 345-7336 bertagnanutco@gmail.com
Bremner Farms [ ] (530) 345-3771 bremnerfarms@hotmail.com
Cal Prune & Nuts LLC (] (530) 682-6101 calpruneandnuts@yahoo.com
California Valley Nut Company [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @  (530)7011568 chris@calvalleynut.com
California Walnut Co., Inc. ( ] ( ] (530) 527-2616 greg@californiawalnutcompany.com
C.APEX. ([ ] [ ] [ ] ([ ) (530) 824-3836 sales@apesteve.com
Carriere Family Farms ([ ) ([ ] ([ ] [ ] @  (530)934-8200 sales@carrierefarms.com
Clements Nut Company (209) 482-2355 clementsnut@gmail.com
Continente Nut LLC [ ] [ ] [ ] @  (925)625-2355 jerry@continentenut.com
C. R. Crain & Sons, Inc. [ ] [ ] (530) 527-1077  crainranch@crainranch.com
Crain Marketing, Inc. ([ ) [ ) (530) 527-1077 georgia@crainranch.com
Crain Walnut Shelling [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] (530) 529-1585 crainwalnut@crainwalnut.com
Dale Packing Inc. (] (] (] @ (530)671-2577 bhavin@daleinvestments.com
Danamark Walnut [ ] [ ] (209) 941-4500 danamarkg@gmail.com
DeRuosi Nut o o o @  (209)838-8307 walnuts@deruosinut.com
Diamond Foods, LLC [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @  (209)467-6000 growerinfo@diamondfoods.com
Dixon Ridge Farms ([ ) ([ ] [ ] @  (530)795-4619 info@dixonridgefarms.com
T. M. Duche Nut Co., Inc. o o o o o @  (530)865-5511 duche@duchenut.com
Empire Nut Company, LLC [ ] [ ] [ ] @  (530)458-2695 gary@empirenut.com
Ferrari Farms, Inc. [ ] [ ] [ ] (209) 887-3906 jeff@ferrarifarms.com
Fillmore Farms ([ ) [ ) (530) 846-5597 info@fillmorefarms.org
Frazier Nut Farms, Inc. [ ] [ ] (209) 522-1406 fraznut@sbcglobal.net
Full Belly Farm (] (530) 796-2214  judith@fullbellyfarm.com
Gibson Farms [ ] [ ] [ ] (831) 637-3512  info@gibsonfarmsinc.com
Gold State Nut Company ( ] (530) 868-1337 banes@manzet.com
Golden Pacific Farms, LLC [ ] (530) 713-6023  harman@goldenpacificfarms.com
GoldRiver Orchards ([ ) ([ ] [ ] @  (209)838-2000 dbarton@goldriverorchards.com

Great Pacific Nut Company @  (209)814-5109 chris@greatpacificnutco.com
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Grower Direct Nut Company (] (] (] [ ] (] (] [ ] @  (209)883-4890 info@gdnut.com
GSF Nut Company, LLC [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @  (559)528-2806 chris@gsfnut.com
Guerra Nut Shelling Company ([ ) ([ ) [ ] ([ ) @  (831)637-4471 walnut@qguerranut.com
Kalkat Fruit & Nut Company [ ] [ ] (530) 370-6486 ravie@kalkatpacking.com
Mariani Nut Company ([ ) ([ ] ([ ] [ ] [ ) @  (530)662-3311 www.marianinut.com
Mid Valley Nut Company [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @  (209)883-4491 sales@midvalleynut.com
Morada Nut Company ([ ) () ([ ) [ ] (209) 546-0426 walnuts@moradaproduce.com
Northern California Nut Co. [ ] (530) 218-3247 northerncalinutco@gmail.com
Nutri Nut ([ ) ([ ) o [ ) @  (559)636-1228 nutrinut97@aol.com
0-G Nut Company [ ] [ ] @  (209)932-8965 info@ognut.com
Olson Trading Company, Inc. (] (559) 784-9501 jomes@olsontradingcompany.com
Omega Walnut, Inc. [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @  (530)865-0116 jsleeper@omegawalnut.com
0Oso Nut Company ([ ) () ([ ) (530) 713-5350 osonutcompany@att.net
Patterson Nut Company, Inc. [ ] [ ] @  (209)892-3458 kirk@pattersonnut.com
Pearl Crop, Inc. ([ ) ([ ] ([ ] [ ] [ ] @  (209)808-7575 ulash.turkhan@pearlcrop.com
Podesta Packing [ ] (209) 887-3701 fred@podestafarms.com
Poindexter Nut Company ([ ) () ([ ) [ ] ([ ) ([ ) (559) 834-1555 mike@poindexternut.com
Prima Noce Packing, Inc. [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @  (209)932-8800 mikeg@pf-pv.com
Pusateri Nut Company ([ ) ([ ) o [ ) (209) 854-2446 pusaterinut@gmail.com
River Oak Orchards [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] (209) 599-7108 chris@riveroakorchards.com
Round River Farm roundriverfarm@gmail.com
RPC Packing, Inc. [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] (559) 737-1899  rpc@renegadeprune.com
Sacramento Packing, Inc. ([ ) () ([ ) [ ] [ ) (530) 671-4488 info@sacramentopacking.com
\j\fai;quTgr]ct)c\’nl\é?s“fEC [ ] [ ) [ ] @ (530)671-7630 info@sacvalleynut.com
Sanfilippo, John B. & Son ( ] o o o o @  (209)854-2455 bgreer@jbssinc.com
Santa Clara Nut Company ([ ] [ ] o @  (408)298-2425 santaclaranut@aol.com
ShoEi Foods USA, Inc. (] (] (] [ ] @  (530)742-7866 johng@shoeiusa.com
Star Nut Co. [ ] @  (209)931-4838 info@starnutca.com
Sutter Buttes Mercantile LLC o o (530) 846-5720 mike@sbmercantile.net
Sutter Foods [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] ([ ] (530) 682-7776 abhatti@sutterfoods.com
Turlock Walnut Company, Inc. ([ ) ([ ) [ ] @  (209)668-0955 kevin@turlockwalnutco.com
Wilbur Packing Company, Inc. ' . . o . . . (530) 671-4911  www.wilburpacking.com
Windswept Walnuts [ ] sales@windsweptwalnuts.com
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